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Kristalsdeild A

Player

Hordur bér Gudjénsson
Alexander Veigar borvaldsson
Arni Agust Danielsson
Jon Bjarmi Sigurdsson
Margeir Rinarsson

Jén Oddur Hjalmtyrsson
Kristalsdeild B

Player

Gudjon Hauksson
Arngrimur Anton Olafsson
Haraldur Birgisson

Siggi Tomm

Kristjan Sigurdsson
Edgars Kede Kedza

Gulldeild A

Player

Pétur RUdrik Gudmundsson
Gunnar Hafsteinn Olafsson
Karl Helgi Jonsson

Bragi Emilsson

Kari Vagn Birkisson

Bjarki Bjorgdlfsson
Gulldeild B

Player

Atli Kolbeinn Atlason

Helgi J6hannsson
Pétursson, Alex Mani
Brynjolfsson, Bjorn Steinar
Charrua, Vitor

Gudni Sigurjénsson

Silfurdeild

Player

Valdimarsson, Kéri Valdimarsson
Steinar Berg Saevarsson

Kristjan Mdr Hafsteinsson

Piotr Kempisty

Jéhann Sv. borsteinsson
Hallgrimur Smari Skarphédinsson
Arnar por Viktorsson

Hraunar Gudmundsson

Seevar Pér Saevarsson

Bronsdeild

Player

Hallgrimur Hannesson
Sverrir Pér Gudmundsson
borgeir Gudmundsson
Rébert Heimisson
Gunnar Sigurdsson

Ranar Aglstsson

Baldvin Pér Gudmundsson
Daniel Chudowolski
Sigurjon Hauksson

Kopardeild

Player

Lukasz Knapik

J6hann Froédi Asgeirsson
Tristan Szmiedowicz
Gunnar Bragi Jénasson
Tryggvi Porhallsson
borbergur helgi Seepdrsson
Magnus Mar Magnusson
Morten Szmiedowicz
Sumarlidi Arnason

Jarndeild

Player

Helgi Logason

Bjarki Gudvardarson
Sigurdur Smari Hansson
Jén Knutur Jénsson
porvaldur Asberg Kristbergsson
Arnar Led Olafsson

Jén Skali Jonsson

Marel Hogni Jonsson
Gudjon Sigurdsson

Spilad a Bullseye
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Spilad a Bullseye
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65,62

64,36
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60,17

60,07 Vann Sildurdeild

58,66 For upp ur Silfurdeild
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Spilad a Bullseye
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55,23  Féll ur Gull
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Spilad i PFR a Tangarhofda 2, RVK
3DA
54,27
54,12
53,37
53,03  Féll ur Silfur
52,6 Vann Blydeild
52,52 Féll ur Gull
51,56  Féll ur Silfur
50,76
49,92  For upp Ur Jarndeild

Spilad i PFR a Tangarhofda 2, RVK

3DA

57,36 Féll ar Brons
52,91 Féll ar Brons
49,69

49,28 Vann Staldeild
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49,11

48,92

48,89  Vann Jarndeild
48,83

Spilad i PFR a Tangarhofda 2, RVK

3DA

48,59

47,67

46,83

45,77

45,69

45,66

44,8  For upp ur Aldeild
44,68

44,61 Vann Sinkdeild

— Spilad & Bullseye
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Player

Steinunn Dagny Ingvarsdottir

Kristin Einarsdottir
Lovisa Hilmarsdéttir
Harpa Dogg Néadéttir
Nadia Osk Gudjénsdéttir
Ingibjérg Magnusdattir

Player
Ardis Sif Gudjonsdottir

Sandra Dogg Gudlaugsdattir

Svana Hammer
Snaedis Gudjonsdottir
Barbara Nowak
Hanna Sigurdarsdottir

3DA

Spilad a Bullseye
3DA

SRR -2 & ulseye

Player
Linda Dogg Agnarsdottir

Emilia Rés Hafdal Kristinsdéttir

Ragnheidur Asgeirsdéttir
Sara Heimisdottir
Adalheidur Sif Agastsdattir
Karen Osp Einarsdéttir
Maria Emma Canete

Eva Lind Matthiasdéttir
Oktavia Tara Helgadéttir

Blydeild

Player

Seevar bér Gislason

Arni Karlsson

porbjsrn Odinn Arnarsson
Hafsteinn Runarsson
Herbert Vidarsson

Freyr Gardarsson

Aron Kristinn Jénsson
bérir Indridason

Huldar Bjarmi Halldérsson

Aldeild

Player

Bogi Adolfsson

Einar Gislason

Bjorn Birgisson
Kristinn sveinn Pélsson
Daniel Gudmundsson
J6n Ingi Ottdsson
borgeir Simonarsson
bérarinn Arnarson

Sinkdeild

Player

Hakon J6hannesson
Sigurdur Hermann Tjorvason
Ranar Olason

Atli Kristjansson

Jéhann Gunnar Jéhannsson
Témas Gauti Jéhannsson
Gudni b. Gudjénsson
Alexander Baldvin

Stéldeild

Player

Knutur Bjarnason
Baldur Sigurdsson
Emil Rafn Jéhannsson
Gudvardur Finnur
Hlynur Néi Bjarkason
{sak Mani J6hannsson
bérir Sigvaldason
Trausti Freyr

Trédeild

Player

Agust Logi Pétursson
Bjorn Axel Jonsson
Elias mar Erlendsson
Fannar Freyr Einarsson
Andrew Helgason
porkell Mar Einarsson
Olafur Jénsson
borsteinn Jénsson

3DA

Spilad i PFR & Tangarhéfda 2, RVK
3DA
46,51  Féll ur Jarndeild
44,76  Féll ur Jarndeild
44,38
43,98
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43,37
42,95
41,9
41,22

Spilad i PFR & Tangarhéfda 2, RVK
3DA
39,98 Féll ur Blydeild
39,79
39,58
39,14
38,55
37,82
36,87
36,52

Spilad i PFR a Tangarhofda 2, RVK
3DA
36,49
36,04
35,32
34,83
34,34
33,65
32,3
30,36

Spilad a Bullseye
3DA
38,64 Féll ur Sinkdeild
28,46
23,27
0

o ooo

Spilad a Bullseye
3DA
39,76  Féll ar Staldeild
36 Féll ur Staldeild

oo oooo






